OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
Bpecr, 3. - 6.7.2019

OuncTtaHuus 6 XeHuwmHbl, 200m bBatTepdnaii OTKpbITbIE
03.07.2019 CTtapToBblil NpoToKoN MNMpeasapuTesibHbIi
Pekopg Pb 2:15.20 KOMAYEH4A, AHHa BLR 01.01.2004

KMC : 2:30.50 / MC : 2:23.50 / MCMK : 2:09.58

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 2

OO wWN

FOPBYCb, HOnusa
KA3AK, EkatepuHa
MEJIbHNKOBA, Banepus
MONELWYK, Mapraputa
PEBEHKO, MapuHa

3ansbiB 2 U3 2

OO WN

BAXPYLWNHA, MonnHa
OELWKEBWY, Oapba
BACKEBWY, AHacTacus
CO/NNIOMEHHAA, EnnsaeseTta
MAKCWMEL], /Mto60Bb

rlp

2000
2005
2002
2004
2002

2003
2002
2001
1998
2003

paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa 3asaB0OYHOE Bpems

KMC BLR bBpecTtckas 06n1acTb 2:32.00
KMC BLR bBpecTtckas 06n1acTb 2:29.00
MC BLR  MwuHckK 2:21.60
KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:26.00
KMC BLR bBpecTtckas 06n1acTb 2:30.00
KMC BLR  MwuHck 2:30.16
MC BLR  MwuHck 2:26.10
MC BLR T'pogHeHckas o6nactb 2:20.00
MC BLR MwuHckasa obnactb 2:23.00
KMC BLR T'pogHeHckas o6nactb 2:30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964
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