6	, 200m
03.07.2019	

	2:15.20	, BLR	01.01.2004
KMC: 2:30.50 / MC: 2:2	23.50 / MCMK : 2:09.58		
,	/		
1_2			
2 ,	2000	BLR	2:32.00
3 ,	2005	BLR	2:29.00
4	, 2002	BLR	2:21.60
5,	2004	BLR	2:26.00
6 ,	2002	BLR	2:30.00
2 2			
2	, 2003	BLR	2:30.16
3 ,	2002	BLR	2:26.10
4 ,	2001	BLR	2:20.00
5	, 1998	BLR	2:23.00
6 ,	2003	BLR	2:30.00
- ,			